Race Date
August 18, 2019

Overall
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Name
Kay Nordine
Brooke Kolonich
Christen Church
Catherine Cook
Michaelle Browers
Brooke Cummings
Courtney McMinn
Heidi Wallace
Laura Moser
Sharon Murchie
Ann Wilson
Dawn Opel
Amy Miller
Luanne Beaudry
Abby Wattenberg
Joy Magyar
Angela Sereseroz
Chelsea Thiede
Amy Eckland

Lake Lansing Single Loop

Overall Finish List

City

Grand Rapids Ml
Onondaga MI
Onondaga Ml
East Lansing MI
Winston Salem NC
East Lansing Mi
Haslett Ml

East Lansing MI
Holt MI

Haslett Ml
Lansing Ml
Haslett MI
Lansing Ml
Lansing Ml

East Lansing Ml
Okemos Ml
Grand Ledge Ml
Lansing Ml
Chelsea MI

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Single Loop
1011 29 F
1010 17 F
1009 45 F
1026 34 F
1002 51 F
1015 36 F
1018 34 F
1022 42 F
1007 54 F
1014 46 F
1023 58 F
1012 41 F
1027 50 F
1030 65 F
1028 44 F
1031 45 F
1029 46 F
1033 30 F
1021 46 F
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Female

Time
45:16.5
45:35.4
45:35.8
45:46.4
49:59.7
56:42.4
56:56.8

1:02:23.1
1:03:24.6
1:10:21.8
1:12:47.4
1:13:10.9
1:41:42.5
1:41:42.8
1:41:43.1
1:41:43.1
1:41:43.6
2:00:19.9
2:22:24.5

08/18/2019 01:32:51



Race Date
August 18, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Brendon Thiede
Nathan Block
Jared Roberts
Tom Cummings
Ryan Opel
Thomas Hensley
Leonard Block
Jon Dreves

Lake Lansing Single Loop

City

Holt MI

East Lansing Mi
East Lansing MI
East Lansing MI
Haslett Ml

Holt MI

Bay City MI
Lansing Ml

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Single Loop
1032 41 M
1003 39 M
1024 50 M
1016 36 M
1013 42 M
1019 51 M
1004 77 M
1025 33 M
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Male

Time
43:56.8
44:51.4
47:19.3
51:15.7
52:33.7

1:03:07.9
1:05:06.7
1:17:36.2

08/18/2019 01:32:51



